The MPT pressure sensors are designed for continuous monitoring of oil, gas,
water, hydraulic and other pressure media in mobile equipment, industrial
hydraulics, compressors and process control equipment.
Economical price and rugged design allows the MPT transducers to be
designed into O.E.M. machinery to give control and condition monitoring
information. The compact construction makes it ideal for installing where space
is at a premium.
Combined with one of the wide range of Webtec digital readouts both

 4 - 20mA or 0 - 5V
l STAINLESS
 Steel wetted parts
l CONNECTOR:
 Male 4 pin M12 x1.0
l TWO thread forms
available
MPT-BU-ENG-1918.pdf             11/10
(Version 5)
Up to
1000 bar, 10000 psi
Webtec Products Limited reserve the right to make improvements and changes to the specification without notice
APPROvED
 Model number Outputs  Pressure range  Pressure Connection
  available (Gauge)
 MPT016BB** 5V, mA 16 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT040BB** 5V, mA 40 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT100BB** 5V, mA 100 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT250BB** 5V, mA 250 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT400BB** 5V, mA 400 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT600BB** 5V, mA 600 bar 1/4” BSPP
 MPT1000BM** 5V, mA 1000 bar M12 x 1.5
 MPT200PU** 5V, mA 200 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
 MPT600PU** 5V, mA 600 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
 MPT1K5PU** 5V, mA 1500 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
 MPT4K0PU** 5V, mA 4000 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
 MPT6K0PU** 5V, mA 6000 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male
 MPT7K5PU** 5V, mA 7500 psi 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB Male